
Email your coach if you are interested in that sport
Head Coaches

Sports Last Name First Name Email  ex Mobile
Basketball, Girls Buckner Dawnesha dawnesha.buckner@cjuhsd.net 951-8056457

Tennis, Boys Marlen Victor victor.marlen@cjuhsd.net 909-957-9479

Tennis, Girls Marlen Victor victor.marlen@cjuhsd.net 2422 909-957-9479

Cheer Shaw Kelly Kelly.shaw@cjuhsd.net 951-205-7505

Track Palmer Damian Damian.Palmer@cjuhsd.net 909-762-6827

Wrestling Brehmeyer Jeffery ososwrestling@gmail.com 2389 909-938-9605

Golf, Boys Walker Greg gregory.walker@cjuhsd.net 2373 909-373-7640

Volleyball, Girls Glover Shannon Shannon.Glover@cjuhsd.net 909-851-9299

boys basketball Tang Calvin losososbasketball1@gmail.com 951-961-7082

girls water polo/Swimming Woodward Alyssa awoodward54@yahoo.com 951-710-7963

Water Polo Boys/Swimming Gonzales Erick Erick.gonzo.92@gmail.com 323-3979621

Cross Country, Boys Oravets Mike michael.oravets@cjuhsd.net 2394 909-260-9577

Soccer, Boys Solorzano Gerard gerard.solorzano@cjuhsd.net 2212 909-989-3083

Football, 11 man Pierce Alex coachapierce@yahoo.com 2213 909-528-5286

Soccer, Girls Back Diego diegoarantesback@yahoo.com 310-493-4486

Softball Randall Mike michael.randall@cjuhsd.net 2424 909-419-9893

Asst AD/Baseball Copas Dominick dominick.copas@cjuhsd.net 2387 909-815-1254

Girls Cross Country Skiles Thomas Thomas.Skiles@cjuhsd.net 2392 909-263-3317

equipment manager Riden David david.riden@cjuhsd.net 951-640-7436

AP in charger of Athletics Morton Cassandra cassandra.morton@cjuhsd.net 2026 909-772-0792

Trainer Glover Shannon Shannon.Glover@cjuhsd.net 909-851-9299
AD Martinez Tom tom.martinez@cjuhsd.net 2220 909-227-7246
Golf, Boys Walker Greg gregory.walker@cjuhsd.net 2373 909-373-7640
Swimming Parslow Tom Tom.parslow@cjuhsd.net 714-227-0360
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